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826/v17 - Mini Pure'line 86 cm black

NR. ART.NR DESCRIPTION

O©C O ~NOUDWNLEPRE

180377
990394
7150027
990395
7000556
810024
7000505
10796
7400020
7180008
990183
7000029
140028
7180009
810022
10797
906310
10791
7000426
7000337
840029
10397
810400
811400
990075

Motor

Wiring

Connection cable

Wiring control EC to connector EC
Interface

Magnetic lock white

Control switch

Light box right 826

Grease filter

Hinge

BOTTOM PLATE 826 black

Fixing pin for door

Spring

Hinge

Pressure clamp nylon black

Light box left 826

Kit dual led spare part 2.700-4.000K 4 pcs
Kit 4 mounting springs Mini Pure'line
Wiring control EC to dual LED

Wiring

Remote control

Packaging complete Mini Pure'line 820/821
Recirculation kit

Monoblock recirculation kit Mini Pureline 810, 811
Packaging + accessories 810/820/822 new

826/v17



